
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Total Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Whether 
lien / 

attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total anount 

of claims 
admitted

1 G L Yadav 10.10.2024               3,51,417 -                    Operational -             -             -             -                 -               -                              -               3,51,417.00 
2 B R Engineering 19.10.2024 15,10,808            -                    Operational -             -             -             -                 -               -                              -                              -   
3

Hitachi Energy 
India Limited

03.10.2024 15,43,50,457       7,32,51,745       Operational -             -             -             39                  -               -                              -               8,10,98,712 

       15,62,12,682        7,32,51,745                   -   -             -             -             39                  -               -                              -               8,14,50,129 Total

Annexure - 6
Nane of Corporate Debtor: SIGMA-C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 27.08.2024; List of stakeholders as on: 26.10.2024

List of operational creditor (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any


